
19 November 2022 - 16:25

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: NRG SERVICES 10 YEARS IN BUSINESS Fillies and Mares
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.06
(0:08.67)

0:57.39
(0:10.75)

0:46.64
(0:11.17)

0:35.47
(0:11.79)

0:23.68
(0:11.80)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 WANDA ROX 1 67.4 0:08.67 1:06.06 [1] 0:57.39 [1] 0:46.37 [3] 0:35.12 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:11.75 [5] 1:06.06 0:35.12

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.75)

2 3 ROWDASH 7 67.8 0:08.73 1:06.16 [2] 0:57.43 [3] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:11.98 [1] 0.5L 0:35.45 +2

Nathan Evans 1000m Overall (0:08.73) (0:10.77) (0:11.21) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:11.98)

3 6 SEE FOR YOURSELF 4 67.7 0:08.85 1:06.19 [3] 0:57.34 [4] 0:46.38 [5] 0:35.14 [4] 0:23.39 [6] 0:11.87 [3] 0.7L 0:35.14 +4

Nick Keal 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.87)

4 9 STARS 'N' RICHES 6 67.3 0:09.35 1:06.37 [4] 0:57.02 [10] 0:46.08 [8] 0:35.10 [7] 0:23.50 [7] 0:11.86 [7] 1.7L 0:35.10 +2

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:09.35) (0:10.94) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:11.86)

5 4 GLOBAL FACTOR 10 67.3 0:08.84 1:06.50 [5] 0:57.66 [5] 0:46.56 [6] 0:35.39 [6] 0:23.85 [4] 0:12.22 [4] 2.5L 0:35.39 +4

Stephanie Lacy 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:12.22)

6 8 CABRINELLA 3 66.8 0:08.85 1:06.51 [6] 0:57.66 [6] 0:46.71 [4] 0:35.40 [5] 0:23.75 [5] 0:12.03 [6] 2.6L 0:35.40 +0

Emma MacPherson 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:12.03)

7 11 STAR DIVA 8 65.1 0:09.28 1:06.83 [7] 0:57.55 [8] 0:46.10 [10] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.32 [9] 0:11.77 [9] 4.4L 0:34.69 +1

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:09.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.77)

8 7 IN GREAT NIC 9 67.2 0:09.27 1:06.85 [8] 0:57.58 [7] 0:46.45 [9] 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.59 [8] 0:11.99 [8] 4.5L 0:35.14 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:09.27) (0:11.13) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:11.99)

9 1 PEACHIES DREAM 2 67.5 0:08.69 1:06.95 [9] 0:58.26 [2] 0:47.53 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:12.75 [2] 5L 0:36.36 -2

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.69) (0:10.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:12.75)

10 12 NO CHOICES 5 66.4 0:09.33 1:08.19 [10] 0:58.86 [9] 0:47.97 [7] 0:36.39 [9] 0:24.67 [10] 0:12.66 [10] 12.3L 0:36.39 -2

Noriyuki Nishio 1000m Overall (0:09.33) (0:10.89) (0:11.58) (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Beach Lap (#2), Mandalay Blonde (#5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.06
(0:08.67)

0:57.39
(0:10.75)

0:46.64
(0:11.17)

0:35.47
(0:11.79)

0:23.68
(0:11.80)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 17:05

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TERRY MORRIS 10 YEARS OF SERVICE @ NRG Colts, Geldings
& Entires BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.62
(0:08.89)

0:57.73
(0:10.91)

0:46.82
(0:11.20)

0:35.62
(0:11.69)

0:23.93
(0:11.82)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.62

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 INCOMPARABLE 5 66.8 0:09.66 1:06.62 [1] 0:56.96 [7] 0:45.54 [8] 0:34.69 [9] 0:23.35 [8] 0:11.83 [5] 1:06.62 0:34.69

Marnu Potgieter 800m Overall (0:09.66) (0:11.42) (0:10.85) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.83)

2 7 LOVESON 1 66.0 0:09.08 1:06.67 [2] 0:57.59 [3] 0:46.40 [3] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:11.95 [3] 0.2L 0:35.33 +4

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.80) (0:11.95)

3 6 BY BY MUSIC 12 66.7 0:08.89 1:06.73 [3] 0:57.84 [1] 0:46.81 [2] 0:35.65 [2] 0:24.04 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0.5L 0:35.65 +9

Stephanie Lacy 1000m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.03) (0:11.16) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:12.22)

4 10 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 8 66.1 0:09.21 1:06.84 [4] 0:57.63 [4] 0:46.55 [4] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.88 [4] 0:12.07 [4] 1L 0:35.46 +4

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:09.21) (0:11.08) (0:11.09) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.07)

5 2 DEVIL'S RITE 4 67.2 0:08.92 1:06.85 [5] 0:57.93 [2] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.34 [2] 1.1L 0:35.85 +8

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.92) (0:10.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.71) (0:11.80) (0:12.34)

6 8 BULL DIMPLE RUM 7 70.4 0:09.81 1:06.87 [6] 0:57.06 [8] 0:45.73 [9] 0:34.94 [8] 0:23.46 [9] 0:11.84 [7] 1.2L 0:34.94 +14

Minonette Kennedy 800m Overall (0:09.81) (0:11.33) (0:10.79) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.84)

7 1 WAIT A MINUTE 2 68.2 0:09.86 1:07.22 [7] 0:57.36 [10] 0:46.08 [10] 0:35.23 [10] 0:23.53 [10] 0:12.10 [10] 3.2L 0:35.23 +7

John Kissick 800m Overall (0:09.86) (0:11.28) (0:10.85) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:12.10)

8 11 SERTIN 6 68.3 0:09.23 1:07.36 [8] 0:58.13 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.76 [6] 0:24.14 [7] 0:12.51 [6] 4L 0:35.76 +14

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:09.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.11) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:12.51)

9 12 TRY TO BE GOOD 10 69.5 0:09.80 1:07.52 [9] 0:57.72 [9] 0:46.47 [7] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.33 [6] 0:12.44 [9] 4.8L 0:35.77 +14

Noriyuki Nishio 1000m Overall (0:09.80) (0:11.25) (0:10.70) (0:11.44) (0:11.89) (0:12.44)

10 3 EXLOVER 9 68.0 0:09.46 1:07.69 [10] 0:58.23 [6] 0:47.13 [6] 0:36.09 [5] 0:24.58 [5] 0:12.67 [8] 5.6L 0:36.09 +5

Nick Keal 1000m Overall (0:09.46) (0:11.10) (0:11.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Shotgun Socks (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.62
(0:08.89)

0:57.73
(0:10.91)

0:46.82
(0:11.20)

0:35.62
(0:11.69)

0:23.93
(0:11.82)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.62

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 17:05

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TERRY MORRIS 10 YEARS OF SERVICE @ NRG Colts, Geldings
& Entires BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.62
(0:08.89)

0:57.73
(0:10.91)

0:46.82
(0:11.20)

0:35.62
(0:11.69)

0:23.93
(0:11.82)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.62

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SIR BULLEE 3 66.4 0:09.97 1:09.87 [11] 0:59.90 [11] 0:48.23 [11] 0:37.14 [11] 0:25.66 [11] 0:13.66 [11] 18.4L 0:37.14 +6

Nathan Evans 800m Overall (0:09.97) (0:11.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:12.00) (0:13.66)

Scratched: Shotgun Socks (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 17:42

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: NRG SERVICES PARTNERS APPRECIATION RACE Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.94
(0:08.36)

1:10.58
(0:10.92)

0:59.66
(0:11.11)

0:48.55
(0:11.68)

0:36.87
(0:12.16)

0:24.71
(0:12.42)

0:36.87

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 AMBER ONE 10 67.0 0:08.82 1:18.94 [1] 1:10.12 [9] 0:59.16 [9] 0:47.76 [8] 0:36.23 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:36.23

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:10.96) (0:11.40) (0:11.53) (0:12.21) (0:12.06)

2 10 GATEWAYS 1 68.2 0:08.43 1:19.63 [2] 1:11.20 [3] 1:00.34 [2] 0:49.17 [4] 0:37.49 [2] 0:25.32 [2] 0:37.49 -3

Beau-Dene Appo 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.68) (0:12.17) (0:12.34)

3 4 BRINGME 4 68.0 0:08.48 1:20.08 [3] 1:11.60 [5] 1:00.80 [1] 0:49.69 [1] 0:38.01 [1] 0:25.85 [1] 0:38.01 -4

Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.68) (0:12.16) (0:12.65)

4 3 REOJOAN 7 68.1 0:08.47 1:20.23 [4] 1:11.76 [6] 1:00.90 [4] 0:49.83 [2] 0:37.86 [5] 0:25.56 [4] 0:37.86 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.86) (0:11.07) (0:11.97) (0:12.30) (0:12.45)

5 5 NEWMARKET MISS 6 66.5 0:08.42 1:20.54 [5] 1:12.12 [4] 1:00.97 [7] 0:49.51 [7] 0:37.73 [8] 0:25.48 [7] 0:37.73 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.15) (0:11.46) (0:11.78) (0:12.25) (0:12.37)

6 6 DESHORENTE 5 66.2 0:08.46 1:20.70 [6] 1:12.24 [7] 1:01.16 [8] 0:49.82 [6] 0:37.99 [7] 0:25.67 [8] 0:37.99 -5

Emma MacPherson 1200m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.32) (0:12.59)

7 7 LADY ORATORIO 2 67.4 0:08.40 1:20.92 [7] 1:12.52 [2] 1:01.37 [6] 0:49.81 [9] 0:37.86 [9] 0:25.33 [9] 0:37.86 -5

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.95) (0:12.53) (0:12.57)

8 1 GLENGARRY 8 67.4 0:08.59 1:21.19 [8] 1:12.60 [8] 1:01.60 [5] 0:50.42 [5] 0:38.67 [4] 0:26.41 [3] 0:38.67 -8

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.75) (0:12.26) (0:12.46)

9 9 ORACLE'S DRUMMER 11 67.9 0:08.36 1:21.37 [9] 1:13.01 [1] 1:02.08 [3] 0:50.96 [3] 0:39.06 [3] 0:26.53 [5] 0:39.06 -3

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.93) (0:11.12) (0:11.90) (0:12.53) (0:13.27)

Scratched: Duchess Bree (#11), Metaverse (#2), Timstar (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 17:42

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: NRG SERVICES PARTNERS APPRECIATION RACE Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.87

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 AMBER ONE 10 67.0 0:08.82 0:11.96 [3] 1:18.94 0:36.23

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:11.96)

2 10 GATEWAYS 1 68.2 0:08.43 0:12.98 [1] 4L 0:37.49 -3

Beau-Dene Appo 1200m Overall (0:12.98)

3 4 BRINGME 4 68.0 0:08.48 0:13.20 [2] 6.5L 0:38.01 -4

Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:13.20)

4 3 REOJOAN 7 68.1 0:08.47 0:13.11 [5] 7.3L 0:37.86 -1

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:13.11)

5 5 NEWMARKET MISS 6 66.5 0:08.42 0:13.11 [6] 9.1L 0:37.73 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:13.11)

6 6 DESHORENTE 5 66.2 0:08.46 0:13.08 [7] 9.9L 0:37.99 -5

Emma MacPherson 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

7 7 LADY ORATORIO 2 67.4 0:08.40 0:12.76 [9] 10.9L 0:37.86 -5

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

8 1 GLENGARRY 8 67.4 0:08.59 0:13.95 [4] 12.4L 0:38.67 -8

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:13.95)

9 9 ORACLE'S DRUMMER 11 67.9 0:08.36 0:13.26 [8] 13.4L 0:39.06 -3

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:13.26)

Scratched: Duchess Bree (#11), Metaverse (#2), Timstar (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 18:20

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1300m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.14
(0:08.18)

1:09.96
(0:11.22)

0:58.74
(0:11.63)

0:47.11
(0:11.45)

0:35.66
(0:11.73)

0:23.93
(0:11.86)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EELLOH 3 64.5 0:08.18 1:18.14 [1] 1:09.96 [1] 0:58.57 [2] 0:46.75 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.13

Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.82) (0:11.62) (0:11.59) (0:11.64)

2 4 WOLFF BOSS 4 64.5 0:08.37 1:18.27 [2] 1:09.90 [2] 0:58.52 [3] 0:46.67 [4] 0:34.99 [4] 0:23.39 [3] 0:34.99 +1

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.85) (0:11.68) (0:11.60) (0:11.63)

3 3 VINASTA 2 65.9 0:08.49 1:18.29 [3] 1:09.80 [4] 0:58.52 [4] 0:46.72 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.37 [4] 0:35.06 -4

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.28) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.69) (0:11.58)

4 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 1 67.0 0:08.37 1:18.40 [4] 1:10.03 [3] 0:59.00 [1] 0:47.37 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:35.92 +0

Billie-Rose Andrew 1200m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.03) (0:11.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.73) (0:11.86)

5 7 KIKI COCO 7 66.9 0:08.70 1:18.49 [5] 1:09.79 [5] 0:58.45 [5] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.47 [5] 0:35.07 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:11.60) (0:11.60) (0:11.61)

6 5 HARRYANDTHETIGER 6 66.1 0:08.82 1:18.76 [6] 1:09.94 [6] 0:58.66 [7] 0:46.82 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.53 [7] 0:35.25 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.28) (0:11.84) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.66)

7 2 KAPPY CINO 5 68.4 0:08.84 1:18.94 [7] 1:10.10 [7] 0:58.89 [6] 0:47.08 [6] 0:35.47 [6] 0:23.74 [6] 0:35.47 -3

Emma MacPherson 1200m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.81) (0:11.61) (0:11.73) (0:11.73)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 18:20

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1300m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EELLOH 3 64.5 0:08.18 0:11.90 [2] 1:18.14 0:35.13

Matthew Powell 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

2 4 WOLFF BOSS 4 64.5 0:08.37 0:11.76 [3] 0.8L 0:34.99 +1

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:11.76)

3 3 VINASTA 2 65.9 0:08.49 0:11.79 [4] 0.9L 0:35.06 -4

Nick Keal 1200m Overall (0:11.79)

4 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 1 67.0 0:08.37 0:12.33 [1] 1.4L 0:35.92 +0

Billie-Rose Andrew 1200m Overall (0:12.33)

5 7 KIKI COCO 7 66.9 0:08.70 0:11.86 [5] 1.9L 0:35.07 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:11.86)

6 5 HARRYANDTHETIGER 6 66.1 0:08.82 0:11.87 [6] 3.4L 0:35.25 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:11.87)

7 2 KAPPY CINO 5 68.4 0:08.84 0:12.01 [7] 4.4L 0:35.47 -3

Emma MacPherson 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 19:05

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: REMEMBERING CAITLIN Class 2 Plate - 1850m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.75
(0:17.85)

1:36.90
(0:10.81)

1:26.09
(0:11.21)

1:14.88
(0:12.04)

1:02.84
(0:12.70)

0:50.14
(0:12.46)

0:37.68
(0:12.72)

0:37.68

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MADAME MO 4 67.9 0:10.91 1:54.75 [1] 1:36.10 [4] 1:25.19 [5] 1:13.82 [5] 1:02.02 [5] 0:49.31 [5] 0:36.77 [6] 0:36.77

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:18.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:12.71) (0:12.54) (0:12.47)

2 6 FLYING JOY 2 68.4 0:10.69 1:54.76 [2] 1:35.83 [6] 1:25.14 [6] 1:13.64 [6] 1:01.69 [6] 0:49.26 [6] 0:36.89 [5] 0:36.89 -6

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:18.93) (0:10.69) (0:11.50) (0:11.95) (0:12.43) (0:12.37) (0:12.23)

3 4 GUTS 'N' GLORY 1 66.9 0:10.81 1:55.17 [3] 1:36.85 [3] 1:26.04 [3] 1:14.51 [4] 1:02.54 [4] 0:50.01 [4] 0:37.47 [3] 0:37.47 -3

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:18.32) (0:10.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.53) (0:12.54) (0:12.44)

4 8 ANGEL GRACE 3 68.1 0:10.90 1:55.26 [4] 1:36.19 [7] 1:25.29 [7] 1:13.83 [7] 1:01.84 [7] 0:49.46 [7] 0:37.09 [7] 0:37.09 +1

Stephanie Lacy 1600m 1600m (0:19.07) (0:10.90) (0:11.46) (0:11.99) (0:12.38) (0:12.37) (0:12.39)

5 2 CUTABRI 5 69.8 0:10.81 1:55.28 [5] 1:37.43 [1] 1:26.62 [1] 1:15.41 [1] 1:03.37 [1] 0:50.67 [1] 0:38.21 [1] 0:38.21 +3

Yvette Lewis Overall 1600m (0:17.85) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:12.04) (0:12.70) (0:12.46) (0:12.72)

6 1 BUDDY'S TALE 6 69.3 0:10.59 1:55.78 [6] 1:37.48 [2] 1:26.89 [2] 1:15.54 [2] 1:03.52 [2] 0:50.85 [2] 0:38.17 [2] 0:38.17 +2

Minonette Kennedy 1600m 1600m (0:18.30) (0:10.59) (0:11.35) (0:12.02) (0:12.67) (0:12.68) (0:12.61)

7 3 HE'S VIRAL 7 69.1 0:10.72 1:56.17 [7] 1:37.46 [5] 1:26.74 [4] 1:15.54 [3] 1:03.75 [3] 0:51.04 [3] 0:38.48 [4] 0:38.48 +12

Montanna Savva 1400m 1600m (0:18.71) (0:10.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.79) (0:12.71) (0:12.56) (0:12.55)

8 5 RECALL EVENTS 8 63.8 0:11.46 1:57.37 [8] 1:37.70 [8] 1:26.24 [8] 1:14.54 [8] 1:02.49 [8] 0:50.35 [8] 0:37.90 [8] 0:37.90 +2

Tessa Townsend 1400m 1600m (0:19.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.70) (0:12.05) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.82)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 19:05

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: REMEMBERING CAITLIN Class 2 Plate - 1850m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.96
(0:12.52)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:37.68

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MADAME MO 4 67.9 0:10.91 0:24.30 [6] 0:11.88 [5] 1:54.75 0:36.77

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.42) (0:11.88)

2 6 FLYING JOY 2 68.4 0:10.69 0:24.66 [3] 0:12.45 [1] 0.1L 0:36.89 -6

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:12.21) (0:12.45)

3 4 GUTS 'N' GLORY 1 66.9 0:10.81 0:25.03 [4] 0:12.52 [3] 2.4L 0:37.47 -3

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:12.51) (0:12.52)

4 8 ANGEL GRACE 3 68.1 0:10.90 0:24.70 [7] 0:12.28 [6] 2.8L 0:37.09 +1

Stephanie Lacy 1600m 1600m (0:12.42) (0:12.28)

5 2 CUTABRI 5 69.8 0:10.81 0:25.49 [1] 0:12.81 [2] 2.9L 0:38.21 +3

Yvette Lewis Overall 1600m (0:12.68) (0:12.81)

6 1 BUDDY'S TALE 6 69.3 0:10.59 0:25.56 [2] 0:12.87 [4] 5.7L 0:38.17 +2

Minonette Kennedy 1600m 1600m (0:12.69) (0:12.87)

7 3 HE'S VIRAL 7 69.1 0:10.72 0:25.93 [5] 0:12.98 [7] 8L 0:38.48 +12

Montanna Savva 1400m 1600m (0:12.95) (0:12.98)

8 5 RECALL EVENTS 8 63.8 0:11.46 0:25.08 [8] 0:12.45 [8] 15L 0:37.90 +2

Tessa Townsend 1400m 1600m (0:12.63) (0:12.45)
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data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 19:39

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: NRG SERVICES RISING STAR Maiden Handicap - 1850m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.00
(0:18.32)

1:38.68
(0:11.22)

1:27.46
(0:11.48)

1:15.98
(0:12.00)

1:03.98
(0:12.56)

0:51.42
(0:12.79)

0:38.63
(0:12.66)

0:38.63

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ONLY THE LONELY 3 66.5 0:11.03 1:57.00 [1] 1:38.38 [3] 1:27.35 [3] 1:15.85 [2] 1:03.89 [2] 0:51.42 [2] 0:38.63 [1] 0:38.63

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1600m (0:18.62) (0:11.03) (0:11.50) (0:11.96) (0:12.47) (0:12.79) (0:12.66)

2 3 DESTINATION SYDNEY 1 65.7 0:11.22 1:57.70 [2] 1:39.38 [1] 1:28.16 [1] 1:16.32 [3] 1:04.27 [3] 0:51.58 [4] 0:38.99 [3] 0:38.99 -7

Stephanie Lacy 1600m 1600m (0:18.32) (0:11.22) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.69) (0:12.59) (0:12.76)

3 6 BARTA LINES 4 65.1 0:11.28 1:57.81 [3] 1:38.44 [6] 1:27.16 [6] 1:15.64 [7] 1:03.85 [7] 0:51.67 [5] 0:39.07 [4] 0:39.07 -4

Tessa Townsend 1400m 1600m (0:19.37) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:12.18) (0:12.60) (0:12.75)

4 2 GOLD SAMURAI 8 66.2 0:11.13 1:57.91 [4] 1:38.14 [8] 1:27.01 [7] 1:15.73 [6] 1:04.02 [6] 0:51.63 [6] 0:39.10 [5] 0:39.10 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:19.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:12.39) (0:12.53) (0:12.96)

5 1 BAGUIO 5 66.0 0:11.26 1:58.27 [5] 1:38.67 [7] 1:27.41 [8] 1:15.85 [8] 1:04.20 [8] 0:51.90 [8] 0:39.42 [7] 0:39.42 +9

Nathan Fazackerley 1600m 1600m (0:19.60) (0:11.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:12.30) (0:12.48) (0:12.67)

6 7 KEATON 6 64.4 0:11.40 1:58.39 [6] 1:39.46 [5] 1:28.06 [5] 1:16.42 [5] 1:04.63 [5] 0:52.41 [3] 0:39.63 [6] 0:39.63 -9

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:18.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.79) (0:12.22) (0:12.78) (0:13.14)

7 4 CRAYPOT 2 65.7 0:11.17 1:59.97 [7] 1:41.60 [2] 1:30.43 [2] 1:18.95 [1] 1:06.95 [1] 0:54.39 [1] 0:41.52 [2] 0:41.52 -9

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:18.37) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:12.00) (0:12.56) (0:12.87) (0:13.00)

8 8 NALSSENDORI 7 66.2 0:11.20 2:01.51 [8] 1:42.65 [4] 1:31.45 [4] 1:19.79 [4] 1:07.74 [4] 0:55.20 [7] 0:42.26 [8] 0:42.26 -11

Cecily Eaton Overall 1600m (0:18.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) (0:12.54) (0:12.94) (0:13.29)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 19:39

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: NRG SERVICES RISING STAR Maiden Handicap - 1850m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.97
(0:12.96)

0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:38.63

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ONLY THE LONELY 3 66.5 0:11.03 0:25.97 [1] 0:13.01 [1] 1:57.00 0:38.63

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1600m (0:12.96) (0:13.01)

2 3 DESTINATION SYDNEY 1 65.7 0:11.22 0:26.23 [2] 0:13.05 [2] 4L 0:38.99 -7

Stephanie Lacy 1600m 1600m (0:13.18) (0:13.05)

3 6 BARTA LINES 4 65.1 0:11.28 0:26.32 [3] 0:13.07 [3] 4.5L 0:39.07 -4

Tessa Townsend 1400m 1600m (0:13.25) (0:13.07)

4 2 GOLD SAMURAI 8 66.2 0:11.13 0:26.14 [6] 0:13.04 [4] 5L 0:39.10 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:13.10) (0:13.04)

5 1 BAGUIO 5 66.0 0:11.26 0:26.75 [5] 0:13.59 [5] 7L 0:39.42 +9

Nathan Fazackerley 1600m 1600m (0:13.16) (0:13.59)

6 7 KEATON 6 64.4 0:11.40 0:26.49 [7] 0:13.35 [6] 7.5L 0:39.63 -9

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:13.14) (0:13.35)

7 4 CRAYPOT 2 65.7 0:11.17 0:28.52 [4] 0:14.77 [7] 16.8L 0:41.52 -9

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:13.75) (0:14.77)

8 8 NALSSENDORI 7 66.2 0:11.20 0:28.97 [8] 0:15.15 [8] 25.8L 0:42.26 -11

Cecily Eaton Overall 1600m (0:13.82) (0:15.15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 20:18

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: NRG SERVICES BLEEDING BLUE QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1300m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.04
(0:08.23)

1:09.81
(0:11.10)

0:58.71
(0:11.21)

0:47.50
(0:11.52)

0:35.98
(0:11.76)

0:24.22
(0:11.83)

0:35.98

Track Rating: Good 3 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BREAKWATER BOY 3 66.8 0:08.25 1:18.04 [1] 1:09.79 [2] 0:58.66 [2] 0:47.43 [2] 0:35.95 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:35.95

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.77) (0:11.79)

2 4 FIERY RING 2 66.5 0:08.52 1:18.20 [2] 1:09.68 [4] 0:58.39 [5] 0:47.00 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:23.70 [5] 0:35.59 +4

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.29) (0:11.39) (0:11.41) (0:11.89) (0:11.88)

3 3 HUE 1 64.9 0:08.23 1:18.92 [3] 1:10.69 [1] 0:59.39 [4] 0:48.08 [3] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.55 [4] 0:36.49 +3

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.94) (0:12.25)

4 1 BEAU WITNESS 5 68.1 0:08.52 1:19.17 [4] 1:10.65 [5] 0:59.84 [1] 0:48.63 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:25.35 [1] 0:37.11 +6

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:12.21)

5 5 WHITE CHOCOLATE 6 66.7 0:08.30 1:19.23 [5] 1:10.93 [3] 0:59.70 [3] 0:48.36 [4] 0:36.85 [3] 0:24.89 [3] 0:36.85 +6

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:12.25)

6 6 MR WHITTINGTON 4 64.8 0:08.60 1:20.84 [6] 1:12.24 [6] 1:00.84 [6] 0:49.30 [6] 0:37.86 [6] 0:25.77 [6] 0:37.86 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:12.09) (0:12.65)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 20:18

 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: NRG SERVICES BLEEDING BLUE QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1300m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.98

Track Rating: Good 3 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BREAKWATER BOY 3 66.8 0:08.25 0:12.39 [1] 1:18.04 0:35.95

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:12.39)

2 4 FIERY RING 2 66.5 0:08.52 0:11.82 [3] 0.8L 0:35.59 +4

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:11.82)

3 3 HUE 1 64.9 0:08.23 0:12.30 [5] 5.1L 0:36.49 +3

Stephanie Lacy 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

4 1 BEAU WITNESS 5 68.1 0:08.52 0:13.14 [2] 6.4L 0:37.11 +6

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

5 5 WHITE CHOCOLATE 6 66.7 0:08.30 0:12.64 [4] 6.6L 0:36.85 +6

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

6 6 MR WHITTINGTON 4 64.8 0:08.60 0:13.12 [6] 15.9L 0:37.86 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  20:47 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


